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Almost all of the trees.
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Aesculus glabra 'Autumn Blaze'

o

oS eco
207
000G

6-8m

4-6m

round/spherical, dark, dense crown
grey

green

gul, orange, rod

yellowgreen, flowers in May
reddisch brown, little

ingen

har giftiga bestandsdelar

clayed soil, loamy soil, sandy soil, peaty soil, all soil types
Tal halvhardning

4(-34,4do -28,9 °C)

moderate

bestandig mot frost (vinterhardighet 1 t.o.m. 6)

bestandig mot frost (vinterhardighet 1 t.0.m. 6), nektar- och pollentrad for bin

hogstam trad
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